
Bank	Balance	on	September	30,	2024
New Market Bank Checking Account 15,672.53$            
Outstanding Checks (684.34)$                
Genisys Credit Union Checking 5.00$                      
New Market Savings 5,002.49$              
    ICS Funds 203,451.34$         
Petty Cash Balance 100.00$                 
Road and Bridge
    ICS: Funds 188,556.71$         
Total	Bank	Balances 412,103.73$								

Township	Funds
GENERAL FUND 223,727.19$         
General Fund 122,649.74$         
Permit Escrow - General Fund

Georgie Molitor (2022) 1,000.00$              
Petty Cash 100.00$                 
Covid-19 ARPA Fund -$                        
Building Permits - Building Official 23,306.62$            
Fire & Rescue Fund 359.35$                 
Kelly Aggregate Engineering Fund 3,240.74$              
Professional Services Fund 63,300.28$            
Town Hall CIP Fund 9,683.74$              
Night to Unite 86.72$                    
ROAD & BRIDGE 189,672.09$         
Road & Bridge Fund 93,123.67$            
JPA Road Maintenance (155.25)$                
Permit Escrow - Road & Bridge

Mn Energy Resources (2022) 2,500.00$              
RW Communications (2022) 2,500.00$              
Microfibernet (2023) 2,500.00$              
JSI Engineering LLC (2023) 2,500.00$              
Frontier Communictions (2024) 2,500.00$              
JSI Engineering LLC (2024) 2,500.00$              
Frontier Communictions (2024) 2,500.00$              

Asphalt/Hard Surface Fund 21,290.75$            
Road & Bridge CIP Fund 32,828.48$            
Emergency Road Fund 25,084.44$            
Total	Township	Funds: 413,399.28$								

INVESTMENTS 582,451.94$         
GF‐	5.25%	7	Month	CD‐	Genisys 11/13/2024 25,750.82$												
GF‐	5.05%	6	Month	CD‐	Frandsen 11/16/2024 25,651.78$												
GF‐	5.3%	9	Month	CD‐	Genisys 12/15/2024 30,000.00$												
GF‐	5.15%	7	Month	CD‐	Genisys 12/15/2024 30,000.00$												
GF‐	5.15%	7	Month	CD‐	Genisys 4/12/2025 53,084.46$												
THC‐	5.3%	9	Month	CD‐	Genisys 12/15/2024 35,000.00$												
R&B‐	5.25%	7	Month	CD	‐	Genisys 11/13/2024 30,900.99$												
R&B‐	5.3%	9	Month	CD	‐	Genisys 12/15/2024 40,000.00$												
R&B‐	4.93%	5	Month	CD	‐	Frandsen 2/4/2025 31,433.75$												
R&B‐	A/HR	5%	6	Month	CD‐	Frandsen 12/1/2024 155,630.14$										
R&B‐	A/HR	4.5%	7	Month	CD‐	New	Market 4/17/2025 125,000.00$										

TOTAL TOWNSHIP ASSETS 995,851.22$              

BALANCE PER CTAS SCHEDULE 1 995,851.22$              

Difference -$                        

Treasurer's	Report	
September	2024
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Contact Us

952-469-1600
info@newmarket.bank
www.newmarket.bank

Account

Eureka Township

Date

09/30/2024

Page

1 of 2

IntraFi Cash ServiceSM, or ICS®, Monthly Statement

The following information is a summary of activity in your account(s) for the month of September 2024 and the list of FDIC-insured institution(s)
that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by us, as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts
through IntraFi Cash Service. Funds in your deposit accounts at the FDIC-insured institutions at which your funds have been placed will be
"deposits," as defined by federal law.

Summary of Accounts

Account ID Deposit Option Interest Rate Opening Balance Ending Balance

*********938 Savings 3.00% $571,867.48 $393,300.35

TOTAL $571,867.48 $393,300.35

CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION IntraFi and ICS are registered service marks, and IntraFi Cash Service is a service mark, of IntraFi Network LLC.

New Market Bank
101 Old Town Road
Elko New Market, MN 55054

Eureka Township
25043 Cedar Avenue
Farmington, MN 55024

00000

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
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DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW
Account ID: *********938
Account Title: Eureka Township
 

Account Summary - Savings

Statement Period 9/1-9/30/2024 Average Daily Balance $469,180.31

Previous Period Ending Balance $571,867.48 Interest Rate at End of Statement Period 3.00%

Total Program Deposits 0.00 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 3.40%

Total Program Withdrawals (179,859.43) YTD Interest Paid 15,250.70

Interest Capitalized 1,292.30

Current Period Ending Balance $393,300.35

Account Transaction Detail
Date Activity Type Amount Balance

09/09/2024 Withdrawal ($54,859.43) $517,008.05

09/16/2024 Withdrawal (125,000.00) 392,008.05

09/30/2024 Interest Capitalization 1,292.30 393,300.35

Summary of Balances as of September 30, 2024
FDIC-Insured Institution City/State FDIC Cert No. Balance

NexBank Dallas, TX 29209 $75.01

Raymond James Bank St. Petersburg, FL 33893 247,674.35

U.S. Bank National Association Cincinnati, OH 6548 145,550.99

Date

09/30/2024

Page

2 of 2

CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION IntraFi and ICS are registered service marks, and IntraFi Cash Service is a service mark, of IntraFi Network LLC.
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Date Principal Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $571,867.48 $54.84 $54.80
9/2/2024 $571,867.48 $54.84 $109.65
9/3/2024 $571,867.48 $54.85 $164.50
9/4/2024 $571,867.48 $54.85 $219.35
9/5/2024 $571,867.48 $54.86 $274.20
9/6/2024 $571,867.48 $54.86 $329.06
9/7/2024 $571,867.48 $54.86 $383.92
9/8/2024 $571,867.48 $54.87 $438.80
9/9/2024 $517,008.05 $49.62 $488.41

9/10/2024 $517,008.05 $49.62 $538.04
9/11/2024 $517,008.05 $49.63 $587.67
9/12/2024 $517,008.05 $49.63 $637.31
9/13/2024 $517,008.05 $49.63 $686.94
9/14/2024 $517,008.05 $49.64 $736.58
9/15/2024 $517,008.05 $49.64 $786.22
9/16/2024 $392,008.05 $37.66 $823.88
9/17/2024 $392,008.05 $37.67 $861.54
9/18/2024 $392,008.05 $37.67 $899.21
9/19/2024 $392,008.05 $37.67 $936.88
9/20/2024 $392,008.05 $32.30 $969.17
9/21/2024 $392,008.05 $32.30 $1,001.50
9/22/2024 $392,008.05 $32.30 $1,033.80
9/23/2024 $392,008.05 $32.30 $1,066.10
9/24/2024 $392,008.05 $32.30 $1,098.40
9/25/2024 $392,008.05 $32.31 $1,130.70
9/26/2024 $392,008.05 $32.31 $1,163.01
9/27/2024 $392,008.05 $32.31 $1,195.32
9/28/2024 $392,008.05 $32.31 $1,227.64
9/29/2024 $392,008.05 $32.32 $1,259.96
9/30/2024 $392,008.05 $32.32 $1,292.30

General Fund 203,451.34$    573.67$                    204,025.01$             
Road and Bridge 188,556.71$    718.63$                    189,275.33$             

392,008.05$    1,292.30$                 393,300.35$             

Master

Master 8



Date Deposits/Withdrawals Principal Interest Rate Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.70 $14.66
9/2/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.70 $29.36
9/3/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.70 $44.06
9/4/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.70 $58.77
9/5/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.71 $73.47
9/6/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.71 $88.18
9/7/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.71 $102.89
9/8/2024 $153,297.38 3.50% $14.71 $117.60
9/9/2024 -$22,630.46 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.54 $130.14

9/10/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.54 $142.68
9/11/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.54 $155.22
9/12/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $167.77
9/13/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $180.32
9/14/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $192.86
9/15/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $205.41
9/16/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $217.96
9/17/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $230.51
9/18/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $243.06
9/19/2024 $130,666.92 3.50% $12.55 $255.62
9/20/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.76 $266.38
9/21/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.76 $277.17
9/22/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.76 $287.93
9/23/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.76 $298.69
9/24/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.76 $309.46
9/25/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.77 $320.22
9/26/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.77 $330.99
9/27/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.77 $341.76
9/28/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.77 $352.52
9/29/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.77 $363.29
9/30/2024 $130,666.92 3.00% $10.77 $374.07

GENERAL FUND

General Fund 9



Date Deposits/Withdrawals Principal Interest Rate Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% 6.08$                          6.08$                          
9/2/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% $6.08 12.16$                        
9/3/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% $6.08 18.24$                        
9/4/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% $6.08 24.32$                        
9/5/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% $6.08 30.40$                        
9/6/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% $6.08 36.49$                        
9/7/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% $6.08 42.57$                        
9/8/2024 $63,402.23 3.50% $6.08 48.65$                        
9/9/2024 -$274.48 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 54.71$                        

9/10/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 60.77$                        
9/11/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 66.83$                        
9/12/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 72.89$                        
9/13/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 78.95$                        
9/14/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 85.01$                        
9/15/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 91.07$                        
9/16/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 97.13$                        
9/17/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 103.20$                      
9/18/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 109.26$                      
9/19/2024 $63,127.75 3.50% $6.06 115.32$                      
9/20/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 120.52$                      
9/21/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 125.72$                      
9/22/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 130.92$                      
9/23/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 136.12$                      
9/24/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 141.32$                      
9/25/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 146.52$                      
9/26/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 151.72$                      
9/27/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 156.92$                      
9/28/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 162.12$                      
9/29/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 167.32$                      
9/30/2024 $63,127.75 3.00% $5.20 172.53$                      

Professional Services Fund

Professional Services Fund 10



Date Deposits/Withdrawals Principal Interest Rate Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.01 1.01$                          
9/2/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.01 2.03$                          
9/3/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.01 3.04$                          
9/4/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.01 4.06$                          
9/5/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.02 5.07$                          
9/6/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.02 6.09$                          
9/7/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.02 7.10$                          
9/8/2024 $10,576.67 3.50% $1.02 8.12$                          
9/9/2024 -$920.00 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 9.04$                          

9/10/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 9.97$                          
9/11/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 10.90$                        
9/12/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 11.82$                        
9/13/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 12.75$                        
9/14/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 13.68$                        
9/15/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 14.61$                        
9/16/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 15.53$                        
9/17/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 16.46$                        
9/18/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 17.39$                        
9/19/2024 $9,656.67 3.50% $0.93 18.32$                        
9/20/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 19.11$                        
9/21/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 19.91$                        
9/22/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 20.70$                        
9/23/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 21.50$                        
9/24/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 22.29$                        
9/25/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 23.09$                        
9/26/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 23.88$                        
9/27/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 24.68$                        
9/28/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 25.47$                        
9/29/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 26.27$                        
9/30/2024 $9,656.67 3.00% $0.80 27.07$                        

Town Hall CIP

Town Hall CIP 11



Date Deposits/Withdrawals Principal Interest Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.31 $13.31
9/2/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.31 $26.62
9/3/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.31 $39.93
9/4/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.31 $53.24
9/5/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.31 $66.55
9/6/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.31 $79.86
9/7/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.32 $93.18
9/8/2024 $138,774.26 3.50% $13.32 $106.50
9/9/2024 -$29,024.49 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.53 $117.03

9/10/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $127.57
9/11/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $138.11
9/12/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $148.65
9/13/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $159.19
9/14/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $169.73
9/15/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $180.27
9/16/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $190.81
9/17/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $201.35
9/18/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $211.89
9/19/2024 $109,749.77 3.50% $10.54 $222.43
9/20/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $231.47
9/21/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $240.51
9/22/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $249.55
9/23/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $258.59
9/24/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $267.63
9/25/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $276.67
9/26/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $285.71
9/27/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.04 $294.75
9/28/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.05 $303.80
9/29/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.05 $312.85
9/30/2024 $109,749.77 3.00% $9.05 $321.90

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Road and Bridge 12



Date Deposits/Withdrawals Principal Interest Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% 14.01$                       14.01$                        
9/2/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.01 28.02$                        
9/3/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.01 42.03$                        
9/4/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.01 56.04$                        
9/5/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.01 70.05$                        
9/6/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.01 84.06$                        
9/7/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.01 98.07$                        
9/8/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.01 112.08$                      
9/9/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.02 126.10$                      

9/10/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.02 140.12$                      
9/11/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.02 154.14$                      
9/12/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.02 168.16$                      
9/13/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.02 182.18$                      
9/14/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.02 196.20$                      
9/15/2024 $146,053.12 3.50% $14.02 210.22$                      
9/16/2024 -$125,000.00 $21,053.12 3.50% $2.04 212.26$                      
9/17/2024 $21,053.12 3.50% $2.04 214.30$                      
9/18/2024 $21,053.12 3.50% $2.04 216.34$                      
9/19/2024 $21,053.12 3.50% $2.04 218.38$                      
9/20/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 220.13$                      
9/21/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 221.88$                      
9/22/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 223.63$                      
9/23/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 225.38$                      
9/24/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 227.13$                      
9/25/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 228.88$                      
9/26/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 230.63$                      
9/27/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 232.38$                      
9/28/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 234.13$                      
9/29/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 235.88$                      
9/30/2024 $21,053.12 3.00% $1.75 237.63$                      

ROAD AND BRIDGE

Asphalt Hard Surfaces 13



Date Deposits/Withdrawals Principal Interest Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% 3.14$                          3.14$                          
9/2/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 6.28$                          
9/3/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 9.42$                          
9/4/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 12.56$                        
9/5/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 15.70$                        
9/6/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 18.84$                        
9/7/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 21.98$                        
9/8/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 25.12$                        
9/9/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 28.27$                        

9/10/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 31.41$                        
9/11/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 34.55$                        
9/12/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 37.69$                        
9/13/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 40.84$                        
9/14/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 43.98$                        
9/15/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 47.12$                        
9/16/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 50.27$                        
9/17/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 53.41$                        
9/18/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.14 56.56$                        
9/19/2024 $32,739.11 3.50% $3.15 59.70$                        
9/20/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 62.40$                        
9/21/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 65.09$                        
9/22/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 67.79$                        
9/23/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 70.48$                        
9/24/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 73.18$                        
9/25/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 75.88$                        
9/26/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 78.58$                        
9/27/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 81.27$                        
9/28/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 83.97$                        
9/29/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 86.67$                        
9/30/2024 $32,739.11 3.00% $2.70 89.37$                        

ROAD AND BRIDGE CIP FUND

Road & Bridge CIP Fund 14



Date Deposits/Withdrawals Principal Interest Interest Per Day Accrued Interest
9/1/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 2.59$                          
9/2/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 5.18$                          
9/3/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 7.77$                          
9/4/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 10.36$                        
9/5/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 12.95$                        
9/6/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 15.55$                        
9/7/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 18.14$                        
9/8/2024 $27,024.71 3.50% $2.59 20.73$                        
9/9/2024 -$2,010.00 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 23.13$                        

9/10/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 25.53$                        
9/11/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 27.92$                        
9/12/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 30.32$                        
9/13/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 32.72$                        
9/14/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 35.12$                        
9/15/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 37.52$                        
9/16/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 39.92$                        
9/17/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 42.32$                        
9/18/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 44.72$                        
9/19/2024 $25,014.71 3.50% $2.40 47.12$                        
9/20/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 49.17$                        
9/21/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 51.23$                        
9/22/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 53.28$                        
9/23/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 55.34$                        
9/24/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 57.40$                        
9/25/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 59.45$                        
9/26/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 61.51$                        
9/27/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 63.56$                        
9/28/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 65.62$                        
9/29/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 67.68$                        
9/30/2024 $25,014.71 3.00% $2.06 69.73$                        

Emergency Road Fund

Emergency Road Fund 15
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DEPOSITS

Total $212,715.67 $212,715.67

Accounts

6 MONTH CD

XXXXXXX557

Current balance

$31,433.75

Available balance

$31,433.75

6 MONTH CD 

XXXXXXX161

Current balance

$25,651.78

Available balance

$25,651.78

9 MONTH CD

XXXXXXX652

Current balance

$155,630.14

Available balance

$155,630.14
